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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME: Re-Bid Hauling of Sewer Debris (Special Waste), Catch Basin Debris (Special Waste), and General Construction Debris  

(Non-Special Waste) 

SPECIFICATION NO:  396370A                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  October 22, 2021 @ 11:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Water Management DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Luis Bejar-Luis.Bejar@cityofchicago.org                                    

 

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Luis Bejar DPS Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-7284 

Mary Jane Eres DWM Mary_Jane.Eres@CityofChicago.Org 312-747-1685 

Mai Lam DWM Mai.Lam@CityofChicago.Org 312-742-8630 

Michael Cericola DWM Michael.Cericola@CityofChicago.Org 312-747-3882 

Matthew Quinn DWM Matthew.Quinn@CityofChicago.Org 312-742-3123 

Felicia Rawlings DWM Felicia.Rawlings@CityofChicago.Org 312-745-0581 

Al Boumenot Marina Cartage aboumenot@marinacartage.com 773-254-3644 

James Bracken Utility Transport Service, Inc. Bracken708@gmail.com  

Dana Ramey Utility Transport Service, Inc. dana@utilitytrans.com 708-825-1439 x131 
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Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Brian Wozniak Andrews Engineering bwozniak@andrews-eng.com 630-953-3332 

Ricky O’Neal GWO Trucking, Inc. ricky@gwotrucking.com 708-330-4425 

Mirion Green GWO Trucking, Inc. mgreen@gwotrucking.com 708-330-4425 
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